Provisional General Merit List for M.Sc. Biotechnology Part
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No.
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138
163
165
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First

Academic Year: 2022-2023
Note: First Admission List will be displayed on the website on 03.09.2022 at

5:00 PM

Home University List

Name

Krishna Bhausaheb Autade

Chaitanya Mahadev Ingle
Disha Dinesh Bhivsani
Aditi Ganesh Babirwal

Sharad Bhagwan Garudi
Vishal Madhav Vaidya
Swapnil Sunil Suradkar

Jafar Sultan Shaikh

Prachi Ganeshrao Bhong

Avanti Shyam Pande

Priyanka Lala Puse
Dipak Keshav Kondke
Mayuri Shripad Deshpande

Priyanka Sunil Vaidya

Rinku Raju Chavan

Gorakh Kakasaheb Jagdale
Vaishnavi Vamanrao Solanke
Vaishali Laxman Lase
Aniket Bhanudas Fasate
Priyanka Laxman Dongre
Payal Anil Kantale

Jyoti Navanath Galande
Gayatri Rajesh Kulkarni
Rutuja Dnyaneshwar Kanade
Shraddha Digamber Pawar
Sakshi Santosh Salunke
Akash Babusing Chungade
Pooja Vilas Jagtap

Atharva Sudhir Vihitkar
Janhavi Prashant Baisane
Digambar Rameshwar Gite
Anjali Ajabrao Gadekar
Payal Prashant Kakde
Anurag Anant Kulkarni
Sairam Shankarrao Mutkule
Rohit Rajesh Kawhale

Anjali Santram Sangole
Rajshree Santosh Gadekar
Ajinkya Kaduba Chavan

Snehal Sunil Kakas
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SC
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SC

SC
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SC

OBC
GENERAL-Ex Servicemen
GENERAL
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SC
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GENERAL

OBC

OBC

GENERAL
VINT(VI-A)
GENERAL

Aggregate
Percentage
84.38

83.76
82.65
82.33

81.42
81.33
80.81

79.03

78.76
78.70

78.59

78.49

78.25

78.00

78.00
77.92
77.72
77.16
77.05
76.89
76.49
76.36
75.94
75.39
74.86
74.78
74.78
74.36
74.19
73.92
73.51
73.17
73.05
72.78
72.62
71.72
71.68
71.62
71.59

71.30
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126
167
149
118

150
148
170
124

114

134

123
103
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172
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142
374
127
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174
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Gaurav Arun Salve

Rutuja Baban Jogdand

Mayuri Raosaheb Kadam
Ganesh Ramchandra Bhavar
Arati Baban Sonune

Arti Krushna Lokhande
Shradha Sanjay Joshi

Krushna Vishwambhar Waghmare
Gopal Ganesh Thigale
Priyanka Balaji Wadhekar

Amisha Bapurao Khadse

Saloni Tukaram Rathod
Mahendra Sudhakar Awasarmol
Akash Prakash Khandare
Rohoni Vaijinath Surve

Mayuri Ganesh Bali
Rupali Bapu Gugale

SC

GENERAL-EWS

SC

OBC

OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL

OBC
OBC
OBC

SC

VINT(VI-A)
sC

sC
GENERAL
GENERAL

SC

Other University

Name

Kiran Vishwajit Jain

Priyanka Prakashrao Deshmane
Nagesh Vishvanath Gadekar
Vijaya Tukaram Dhudat

Samadhan Sanjabrao Deshmukh
Gopinath Santosh Wagh
Mangala Bansilal Pawar
Bhushan Dharma Pagar

Category

GENERAL

OBC

OBC
GENERAL-EWS

GENERAL-EWS
OBC

SC

OBC

70.32

69.73

69.68
68.78
68.76

68.48
68.26
67.56
67.14
67.00

66.16

65.96
65.25
64.44

64.41
63.00

61.62

Aggregate
Percentage
82.74
82.23
80.41
79.50

78.72
70.88
60.73

Director



